
2019 
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 

SUMMER SLOWPITCH SOFTBALL 
Men’s 50+ 

 

Teams Managers Cell Email 

1. Buffalo Wild Wings Todd Joyal 507-380-3179 tmjoyal@charter.net  

2. J-Longs Rick Long 507-340-2121 rlong@snellpse.com 

3. North Mankato Legion Jeff Frye 507-340-0831 jefffrye927@gmail.com 

4. Roadhouse 169 Red Kevin Moret 507-327-0519 MoretRestoration@gmail.com 

5. Roadhouse 169 Rejects Denny  Weller 507-382-5211 Dwhaler13@charter.net 

6. Tire Associates Ray  Glynn 320-224-2249 twarrant@tireassociates.com 

Facility Code 
C-Caswell Park Diamonds 1-6 SIB-Sibley Park Diamonds 1-3 JC-Jaycee Park Diamonds 1-3   SCC-South Central College Diamonds 2, 4 & 5    TH-Thomas #1 

 

HOME TEAM LISTED 2nd 

Wednesday, May 8 
3 vs 6 C2   6:15 
2 vs 1 C4  6:15 
4 vs 5 C4  7:15 
 
Wednesday, May 15 
4 vs 3 C1         6:15 
2 vs 5 C3         6:15 
6 vs 1 C1         7:15 
 
Wednesday, May 22  
2 vs 3 C3         6:15 
6 vs 4 C1         6:15 
1 vs 5 C3         7:15 
 
Wednesday, May 29 
4 vs 1 C3        6:15 
5 vs 3 JC1        6:15 
6 vs 2 JC1        7:15 
 
Wednesday, June 5 
1 vs 3 TH          6:15 
5 vs 6 TH          7:15 
4 vs 2 JC2   6:15 
 
 

Wednesday, June 12 
1 vs 2 JC2   6:15 
5 vs 4 C1    7:15 
6 vs 3 C2  7:15 
 
Wednesday, June 19 
3 vs 4 C3   6:15 
1 vs 6 C4   6:15 
5 vs 2 C3   7:15 
 
Wednesday, June 26 
4 vs 6 C2         6:15 
3 vs 2 C1         6:15 
5 vs 1 C1         7:15 
 
Wednesday, July 10 
3 vs 5 JC2   6:15 
1 vs 4 C1   7:15 
2 vs 6 C2   7:15 
 
 
 

Wednesday, July 17 
6 vs 5 C4    6:15 
2 vs 4 C3   6:15 
3 vs 1 C3         7:15 
 
Wednesday, July 24 
2 vs 1 JC2       6:15 
3 vs 6 TH         6:15 
4 vs 5 TH         7:15 
 
Wednesday, July 31 (5-8) 
3 vs 6 C2   6:15 
2 vs 1 C4  6:15 
4 vs 5 C4  7:15 
 
 
 
 

  League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game. 
 

mailto:tmjoyal@charter.net

